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https://student.unibl.org/

UCTYyaAeHT CcCxelp mgled '

Your connection is not private

Attackers might be trying to steal your information from student.unibl.rs (for example,
passwords, messages, or credit cards), NETLERE_CERT_AUTHORITY_INVALID

() automatically raport details of possible security incidents to Google, Privacy policy

This server could not prove that it is student.unibl.rs; its security certificate is not trusted
by your computer’s aperating system. This may be caused by a misconfiguration or an
attacker intercepting your connection. Learmn more,

Proceed to n\gﬁmﬂﬂ.n (unsafe]

ﬁ Your connection is not secure

The owner of zaposleni.uniblrs has configured their website improperly. To protect your information from being
stolen, Firefox has not connected to this website.

Learm more...
TR ey

| Report errors like this to help Mozilla identify and block malicious sites

zaposleniunibl.rs uses an invalid secunty certificate.

The certificate 1s not trusted because it is self-signed.

The certificate 15 not valid for the name zaposieniunibl.rs.

The certificate expired en 28, januar 2014 16:39, The current time is 12. decembar 2016 13:16,

Error code: SEC_ERROR_UNKNOWN_ISSUER

[ e |




0 Morpewro CTe YHeW KOPHCHHYKD MME HITH NMO3HHKY

CTYOEHTCKN CEPBUC

KopHCHHYED ume(pf20091201

No3anHea (---------

lpujaen ce

)

MpucTtynHe nopatTke CTYyh[REeHT MOXe [Jo6uTtTwMu NnC KN
CTYAEHTCKO] cnyxéun dakynterta.

3. OBABJEWTE®WA 3A CTYJLEHTE

~ W [ 2 SR TN e Ff 2 e X ~ s EER - I CYERY t v 3w un Ty ( 2 w a ‘T~ UAe AT
- r - - - - ’
s v 2 o PR ~ 0t e AP 47 T Y amy ot eswvan’ T o~ oA Ty N >
~
i 4), . 8 -~ T h
~ v 0y ot T e Ty e e ' — v ﬁ‘,qu,. Y e Ty T mvp v sy oAv Ty T
] - ] , ~
CTYOEHTCKM CEPBUCH Yhnsepauety Barsoj My
ObaBelwTeHa
MoveTtHa
Crapa obaeewTera
WennThn pokou Pacnopeg ctyaenara no rpynama y akagemckoj 2015/2016. rognHu
Mpujaea ncnuta
24.02.2016.
Wenutn
Cnuckoeu Cnucak cTyAeHaTa no rpynama 3a | roflHy MoxKe ce BUAJETH NyTeM NiHKS.
Gupatee npegmera
. CryoeHTH I, Il W IV roawHe pacnopehfeHW cy no rpynamMa npema  astydHom
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Mpujaea wcnuta
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AHkeTa

¢ ow o N
Y TP LA R SR SO
’v i - » I ~ ’ " ’H ‘ ] ~
-\_FI.ILIFLI.IIIII FHH
- ALMUHUCTPALY |8
Mogagwn o cryg
Mpomeda No3nHE:
S., i
~ ? no v ~ A 2 1 -
= ~ 7 AR N} 3 i ” ||h ~ ~ 7 - 2

[TpoMeHa No3unHKe

Crapa NosHHEa [F........

Hoea no3uxka [..........

MNMoTepaa HOBE NO3HHEKE [F..........

5 NWCNMWTHW POKOBMW®

H t - " 3 . o 2

“ -
, —
AN 7N o~ NN
, ,

~ 3 o~ ~ (1 A

y [ " 3 ? 1
~

,
>, e ? qﬁ ” «
— — ,

on T w n
-
» ¢ v 2 y [ ~

, ,
~R2 oA N 0w =y ~
~
’ — s
P PREC LI SN NN
.
-
> ’ ’ ’ >
H ‘ P ~
,
VoW =t N ¢ A
~
>
Vs =y ow o
~
— . ’
~ ~ n i ~ ~ 4
N ’ -

h (P kTS W o™
AN ~ 2 AN
, ~ ,
~hn ~7 0 v
-
,
6) O N
- Ll
~ v o on ot
-
A T 0w O
~V A 8 L A~aeaAan®?
- n v o~
—_ > P e 2
~ - roov o
] w 2 [ ~
~ ~ ' 4 n* -
3 2> — -
“qQgs8”
<



/OEHTCK CEPBUCU v

MNecnutin

MoueTHa

R | pdioea |
Npujaea Tpajame
McnnTHn pokgen Wenutu
verite | N R N N R N

Cnuckoen 2016/17 anconeexTckn-Hosembap 07.11.2016. 25.11.2016. 14.11.2016. 25.11.2016. wmojn ceu
Bupatee npegmeta 2016/17 anconeeHTcku-geuembap 07.11.2016. 23.12.2016. 12.12.2016. 23.12.2016. ™ CEM
AnkeTa
M EpesiE Moju ucnuTn 3a anconBeHTCcKu-Hosembap 2016/17
ObaBeae
e e U P e e
Wkonapuxe n ynnate OCOTYMY  Ynpasxu noctynak u ynpassn cnop 1 3asplwHmn wenut 16.11.2016. 09:00
3aBplwHn pag OCO7ITIN  pahaxcka npougcHo Npaso 1 aaepwki wennt 17.11.2016. 13:00
AgMuHMCTPaLWja OCOTMCM  MocnosHo npago 1 3aepiwHu ot 22.11.2016. 11:00
Kpaj paaa OCO7MKIN  MeRyHapogHo KpMBWYHO NpaBo 1 aaepwHu ucnut 19.11.2016. 09:00
\v’,.'\,,\'..’ ’ L, . P

6. NTPNIJABA UWCNOUTA

IOEHTCKI CEPBUCIA Yhue

Crarse Ha padyHy : 0,00

MoueTHa

Crapa ofasewrewa  [ICMIMTM KOj& MOTY Oa NpUjaBuM

HecnntHi pokoen

nu

i QCO7IMN  TpafaHcko npolgcHo Npaso &  obaeeaaH npegmer Pauuf PaHka
e ncpe,u.MZET‘: - OCO7TMKN MefjyHapoaHo KpUEMYHO NpaBo 1 6  oBaeesaH npegmer 0 Bejatoanh Cranko
BT QCO7MAN  MeRyHapoaHo NpUBaTHO Npaso 1 8  obBaeeaad npeamer 0 Wayna Banepuja
Moju npegmMetn WEUEEDY OCO7MCT  Mocnoexo npago 1 7 obaseaaH npegmer 1 Pajuesnhi Mapko
Obaseze QCO7YIY  Ynpaewn noctynak w ynpasam cnop 1 8§  obaeeaan npegmer 0 Pafjenoauh Mupjana
i OCHNWC  MpaBo MHTENEKTYaNHE CBOjWHE 1 & oBaeesaH npegmer 0 Tepannhi Jenena

WkonapuHe u ynnate
JaBpWHN pag

ALMHUHKCTpaLKja

Keaipaaa — [pujaBre€HU UCNUTK

I T ) [ [ e e e e

2016/17 anconeentckn-Hosembap OCOTMNCM MocnosHo npaso . 1 7 Pajuesnh Mapko 22.11.2016. 11:00
2 4 ~ 4 2 4 4 -~ ~ e ’ ~ e ~ 2
Y ”8_ ! u t ‘
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UCTYyaAeHT CcCxelp mgled '

LeHa npujaee

Objalwtbere LeHe

Bpoj npnjasa
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7. O0JABA WUCMUTA

o o w Cow . o - . o oo > « — TR L S SV S
~ ~ 7 S~ v u P v T W\, ? " - ¢ n ’, n
- . i ) PP
[MpujaBrbeHN UCNUTK
CE e S e
2016/17 anconeentckn-Hogembap | OCOTTICH Mocnoewo npaso 1 7 Pajuesuh Mapko 22.11.2016. 11:00
~ A VN N T A ~ - A v 2
v . LU L,

“ll_“lll“""v,l’“ v A7 o~ ’:*’1'})’]"” t 7~ = L
. - — P .-.8 - ~ “

AL N

uTeT y Barsoj Jlyum

MonNOXeHN UCNUTK

Moyetna

Crapa obaewTeia

[P E!_-WM@_

Mpnjasa ncnura OCHIMKC  MpasHi acnekTn 3aluTiTe xuBoTHe cpeanke 1 WaBopwu npeamer 55,00 2015/16 okToBapekn 20.09.2016.  Gnafjana Mupjanith Q
- Menum 2 OCI1KPM Kpnmnwanucrika 1 usbopuunpegmer 5100 6 3 2015/16 cenrembapcku Il repuun 12.092016.  Vpow Mewa Q
T 3 OCOTMJM Mefynapoano jawo npago 1 oBasessw npeamer 7 8 2015/16 jywcko-ynck Il Tepunn 29.062016.  Ibursana Mujosufi Q
Heycnemuanunara& 4 OCO7MPM [lpaska MegnuuHa 1 obageaaH npeamer 78,00 8 4 201516 jyncko-jynckn Il Tepmik 15.07.2016. Munay Crojakosuh Q
P § | OCOTYIN Ynpaswo npago (onwrh n noceBHi Anc) 1 oBasesan npeamer 5300 6 8 2015/16 janyapcko-peGpyapckn | tepwnn | 26.01.2016.  TMerap Kywnh Q
Bnparee npegmera 6  OCOTKI Kpnamuxo npouecko npaso 1 obasesas npeamer 5400 6 8 2014/15 okrobapeiu 21.09.2015.  Muoapar Cumosih Q
Anera 7 | OCO7OBN Ofnnraynoko npaso 1 oBasesan npeamer §6.00 6 10 201415 jyncro-jyncian | Tepmun 12.06.2015.  Bpanko Mopan Q

Moju npeamern 8 OCOTOWM Gumancujero npaso 1 obasesas npeguer 5400 6 8 2014/15 janyapeko-pebpyapckn | tepwnn  26.012015.  Pauko Bynuh [
Ohareas - PRURESS P . - rann - - P - - PO . . - A

> , ’, > ’, , — . > >

YKONWKO CTYyh[EeHT youyYUn T pewky gwyxXapHesjyeiT @aaun map e
nNpuj aBynge HTCK O] CNnyxXotm wTtTo npuje.

9. CNMCKOBWU
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MoyeTHa
Crapa obaBewTewa
MenutHr pokoew
Mpujaea wcnuta
Wenutn
Cnnceggn
Bupate npeg
AHke

Moju npegmeTn

OGageae
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NEeHTCKW CEPBI

CnuncrkoBun

Tekyhu

q& Excrypanja  Exkckypawja

Crynextcka cnyxba

01.11.2016.

Mpujaealogjaea ]

MocTaewo -

Tun cnucka -

01.11.2016.

Cnucak - Ekckypanja

M3bopHw npegmer

- 10.11.2016.
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CTyOeHTCKN CEpBUCIH

Bupake npegmeta

MoyetHa
Crapa oGaBewTea
TpEHyTHM Cnnucak npegomera n3 TEKy'ﬁE LWKONCKe rogmnHe

McnnTthn pokoen

MpujaBa ucnurta
e S g

WMenntn
EE A OCO7rMN  MpafaHcko npougcHo npaso ofiaBeaaH npeamer ceamu

=

OCO7TNPM TMpaBHa MeguumHa ofaBeaaH npeameT cegmu

-

Bupatee npeam
Arik OCO7NCM  MocnoeHo npaso obaBeaaH npeameT ceamu
Moju npeamer OCO7YTY  ¥npaswn noctynak w ynpaean cnop 1 obasesan npegmer cegmn

Ofasese
N [a 6ucTe nsabpanu npegMeTe UNKM NPOMEHUNU U3abpaHe, KNMKHUTE Ha ayrMe Bupakse npeaMeta.
nucn
UlkonapuHe n ynnate Bupatbe npe,ql-.«‘ﬁ
3aBpwHK pag 2
~ v 7 y ~_ 7 w 2 s 7 A 2 ~ 7 - ? A W
- - LW

Bupawe npeameta

Ckyn rpyna : [IP-1-7 Cemectap: cegmu lpodun: MNpaeo

= CTygeHT OWpa jegad npegmert ua rpyne
= [pyna: MNP-1-7
o MoTtpedHo je nzadpatn 1 npeq.
[7] oCo7OKN Ounnomarcko-koxaynapuo npaeo ECTE: 3 Mpujaemero: 0
[7] oC11JAY Jaewa ynpaea ECME: 3 MpujaemeHo: 0

OCAIMAC MNpaeHM acNekTH 3aWTHTE MHBOTHE cpeauHe ECIME: 3 MpujagmkeHo: 58

§§130PK OpraHnzoeanu kpumuHanurer ECME: 3 MpujaebeHo: 54

[7] OC13¥YNC Ynopeguu nonutuyekn cuctemn ECTE: 3 MpujaemeHo: 0

Opycranmn
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MoueTha
Crapa obaBewTemna
WcnutHn pokoen
Mpujasa ncnuta
Wenutn
Cnnckoen
Bupatee npegmeta
Anreta
Maeju npeametn
ObaBese

¥nn

WkonapuHe 1 ynn

Fapniiuw nan

MovetHa

CTapa ofaeewTterwa

Wecnuthn pokosn

Mpujaea ucnuta

Wennti

Cnuckosn

Bupake npeameTa

AHxeTa

Moju npegmeTi

ObGageae

Yaucu

Wrkonapuue n ynnate
3aBpWwHNn

AfMUHUCTPaLK]

Kpaj paaa

Ynuc

2016/17
2015/16
2014115
201314
201213
201112
2010/11
2009/10

anconeeHT

yeTapra
Tpeha
Tpeha
Tpehia
Apyra
Apyra
npaa

cydUHaHCUparse  CTaHAAPAHO
CY(MHaHCHpaHe CTaHAAPAHO
cydMHaHCUpatse | CTaHAapaHo
Cy(HMHaHCHpare CTaHAapAHO
CydMHaHCUpakee | CTAHAAPAHO
CyfMHaHCUpatbe CTaH4apaHo
CydUHaHCUpakee CTaHAApAHO

CY(MHEHCHPaHe CTAHAAPAHO

LkonapwHe u Ynnate

LlkonapuHe

Crake Ha%

201617
2016/17
201516
2015/16
2015116
2015/16
2014115
2014115
2014115

y: 0,00
YKyNHO gyrogawee 42,00 YkynHa WKONapwuHa 3a Nocneghem yIuc ;

anconseHT Cy(MHaHCHparse
anconeeHT cyPUHaHCHpaHse
4eTBpTa Cy(MHaHCHparse
ueTBpTa cyPUHaHCHpaHse
yeTepra Cy(HaHCHparse
yetepra cypUHaHCHpakse
Tpeha cyfpuUHaHCHpakse
Tpeha cyduHaHCKparse
Tpehia cyfUHaHCupak:e
- > -

np Mpaso
neP Mpaso
mnpP lMpaso
neP Mpaso
npP Mpago
nr Mpaso
nrP Mpago
np Mpago

YKyNHo QyroEake Ha gaHawsw gad : 0,00

crangapgHo  [paso
crangapaHo  [paeo
cranaapaHo  [paso
cravaapaHo  [paeo
crangapaHo  [pago
cravgapaHo  [paso
cravgapgHo  [paso
cravaapaHo  [paso
cravgapaHo  [paso

Heno3sHat

HEeno3Har

HenosHat

HenoaHar

Heno3Har

HenosHat

HenoaHar

HEeno3Har

(R TP R T S S IV R Y

2
2
4
1
4
4
3
3
3

26
32
pal
10
20
3
50

42,00
42,00
42,00
220,00
42,00
220,00
40,00
120,00
40,00

MW

31.03.2017.

31.10.2016.
10.03.2016.
10.03.2016.
31.10.2015.
31.10.2015.
31.03.2015.
31.10.2014.
31.10.2014.
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UCTYyaAeHT Cxelp mgled '

MoueTHa
Crapa ocbagewTema
MenuTH pokoen

TMpujasa ncnuta
YKYNHO ynnafieHo WKONApUHe : 766,00

Wenntn
. ‘YnnaheHa WKonapwHa 3a nocnegku ynuc : 42,00

Cnnckosn n
: Natym ynnate | Wanoc | Cneundukaumja

Bupate npeamera
— 26.02.2016.

Moju npeametn
ObGaseae
¥ni

.
[P WFI“ e




